
黃麻地

WONG MA TEI

23.6

23.9

21.7

23.0

22.0

21.3

21.5

44.0

37.9

39.8

40.6

13.7

35.1

23.0

16.1

19.2

22.3

15.3

15.9

æ

地點
SITE

KO  TONG  HAU
高塘口

黃麻地
WONG MA TEI

HAU TONG
KA I

PA
K TAM

ROAD

北

潭

路

Date : 3.10.2022

PLAN No. PBG-TP-SKN-28(A)
Reference Plan No. LIC-TP-PBG104

Survey Sheet No. 8-NW-15D
檔案編號 File No. HAD HQ I(S)/11/38/12/4/6
測量圖編號
參考圖編號

圖則編號
日期

米米

新 界  大埔  認可殯 葬 區   
PERMITTED BURIAL GROUND, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES
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